Scholastic/Independent A Percussion Prelims 5/2/2013

Marching Percussion: SAP
Southern Regional HS Ramsey HS Williamstown HS Garnet Valley HS Ridley HS Perkiomen Valley HS Hatboro-Horsham HS Hempfield HS  Abington HS Lower DauphinHS CDSD HS Percussion
VIS-PERC 18.00 G 16.80 € 16.50 €D 16.60 €D 17.90 @ 1840 €D 19.00 €= 1700 €@E» 18.20€D 1750 € 18.10 €D

COVP 91.0 GD 86.0 @HED 84.0 €ELD 82.0 €rLD 89.0 €D 93.0 €D 95.0 €5 86.0 @HED 92.0 LD 87.0 €LLD 91.0 GD
PERF 89.0 @AD 82.0 GELD 81.0 G€IED 84.0 €ILD 90.0 1D 91.0 €5D 95.0 €5 84.0 €ILD 90.0 €D 88.0 €D 90.0 €iD

PA-PERC 34.55 €& 33.20 €ED 33.75€@Ed 3310 €D 37.20€E2 36.40 €D 38.00 €& 3415€@D 3458@ 3510 GD 36.80 €D
COWP 87.0 €D 83.0 @ZLD 85.0 @FLD 84.0 93.0 #ZED 91.0 GED 95.0 @) 86.0 88.0 @id 89.0 (G 92.0 €id

PERF 86.0 @id 83.0 €ELD 84.0 GHED 82.0 €ZLD 93.0 #ZED 91.0 G 95.0 @) 85.0 €L 85.5 € 87.0 G 92.0 €5
GE-PERC 34.60 €» 33.00 €ED 3320 €D 3240 €D 36.20 € 36.00 €> 38.00 €& 34.20 @i 3520 @ 3560 €D 36.60 @
VE 87.0 CiD 82.0 GELD 84.0 GILD 81.0 (LD 90.0 1D 92.0 €Z5) 95.0 €D 86.0 €D 89.0 G 88.0 Gl 91.0 €L
OE 86.0 €L 83.0 €FD 82.0 81.0 91.0 €LD 88.0 95.0 €E) 85.0 87.0 €D 90.0 €D 92.0 @¥I5D

Sub-Total 87.15 83.00 83.45 82.10 91.30 90.80 95.00 85.35 87.97 88.20 91.50
00 00 00 00 00 00 00

Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 87.15 83.00 83.45 82.10 9;1 30 90.80 95.00 85.35 8797  88.20 g'm] 50
3 2

Placement gth 13th 12th 14th 4th 18t 10th 7t gt



Scholastic/Independent A Percussion Prelims

VIS-PERC
covp
PERF

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

Parkland HS

18.70 &
94.0 ¥ZED
93.0 €5)

36.75 €D
925 €D
91.5 €LD

35.30 GD
87.5 @
89.0 G

90.75
00

90.75
5th

Highland Regional HS

17.80 €D
90.0 @id
88.0 €D

34.10 €i»
86.5 €L
84.5 EILD

33.40 @D
83.0 €@FLD
84.0 €EED

85.30
0.0
85.30

1th

Cumberland Valley HS

17.70 €D
90.0 @i
87.0 €D

33.70 €D
85.5 €ELD
83.5 €D

34.70 €D
85.0 €[iD
88.5 G

86.10

0.0

86.10
oth

Marching Percussion: IAP

StarCross Percussion

17.60 &
89.0 LD
87.0 @ZED

34 .55 @5
87.0 ¥ZED
86.0 5D

35.20 €D
87.0 €D
89.0 #ZED
87.35

0.0

87.35
2nd

Imperial Dynasty

18.30 €&
9220 €5
91.0 €D

36.95 €&
93.0 €D
92.0 €E»

36.40 €
910 EED
91.0 €2

91.65
00
91.65

qst



