Scholastic/Independent A Percussion Prelims

Marching Percussion: SAP

	Southern Regional HS	Ramsey HS	Williamstown HS	Garnet Valley HS	Ridley HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	Hatboro-Horsham HS	Hempfield HS	Abington HS	Lower Dauphin HS	CDSD HS Percussion
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	18.00 6 th 91.0 5 th 89.0 7 th	16.80 12 th 86.0 11 th 82.0 13 th	16.50 14 th 84.0 13 th 81.0 14 th	16.60 13 th 82.0 14 th 84.0 11 th	17.90 7 th 89.0 9 th 90.0 4 th	18.40 3 rd 93.0 3 rd 91.0 3 rd	19.00 1st 95.0 1st 95.0 1st	17.00 11 th 86.0 11 th 84.0 11 th	18.20 4 th 92.0 4 th 90.0 4 th	17.50 10 th 87.0 10 th 88.0 8 th	18.10 5 th 91.0 5 th 90.0 4 th
PA-PERC COMP PERF	34.55 8 th 87.0 8 th 86.0 7 th	33.20 13 th 83.0 14 th 83.0 13 th	33.75 (11 th) 85.0 (12 th) 84.0 (11 th)	33.10 14 th 84.0 13 th 82.0 14 th	37.20 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 93.0 2 nd	36.40 5 th 91.0 5 th 91.0 5 th	38.00 1st 95.0 1st 95.0 1st	34.15 9th 86.0 10th 85.0 9th	34.58 7 th 88.0 7 th 85.5 8 th	35.10 6 th 89.0 6 th 87.0 6 th	36.80 3 rd 92.0 4 th 92.0 3 rd
GE-PERC ME OE	34.60 9 th 87.0 8 th 86.0 9 th	33.00 13 th 82.0 13 th 83.0 12 th	33.20 12 th 84.0 11 th 82.0 13 th	32.40 (14 th) 81.0 (14 th) 81.0 (14 th)	36.20 3rd 90.0 4th 91.0 3rd	36.00 4 th 92.0 2 nd 88.0 7 th	38.00 (1st) 95.0 (1st) 95.0 (1st)	34.20 10 th 86.0 9 th 85.0 10 th	35.20 7 th 89.0 5 th 87.0 8 th	35.60 5 th 88.0 6 th 90.0 4 th	36.60 ^{2nd} 91.0 ^{3rd} 92.0 ^{2nd}
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.15 0.0 87.15 8 th	83.00 0.0 83.00 13 th	83.45 0.0 83.45 12 th	82.10 0.0 82.10 14 th	91.30 0.0 91.30 3 rd	90.80 0.0 90.80 4 th	95.00 _{0.0} 95.00 _{1st}	85.35 0.0 85.35 10 th	87.97 0.0 87.97 7 th	88.20 _{0.0} 88.20 _{6th}	91.50 _{0.0} 91.50 _{2nd}

Scholastic/Independent A Percussion Prelims

	Marching Percussion	on: SAP	Marching Percussion: IAP			
	Parkland HS	Highland Regional HS	Cumberland Valley HS	StarCross Percussion	Imperial Dynasty	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	18.70 (2 nd) 94.0 (2 nd) 93.0 (2 nd)	17.80 8 th 90.0 7 th 88.0 8 th	17.70 9th 90.0 7th 87.0 10th	17.60 2 nd 89.0 2 nd 87.0 2 nd	18.30 (1st) 92.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)	
PA-PERC COMP PERF	36.75 (4 th) 92.5 (3 rd) 91.5 (4 th)	34.10 (10 th) 86.5 (9 th) 84.5 (10 th)	33.70 (12 th) 85.5 (11 th) 83.5 (12 th)	34.55 ^{2nd} 87.0 ^{2nd} 86.0 ^{2nd}	36.95 (1st) 93.0 (1st) 92.0 (1st)	
GE-PERC ME OE	35.30 6 th 87.5 7 th 89.0 5 th	33.40 (11 th) 83.0 (12 th) 84.0 (11 th)	34.70 8 th 85.0 10 th 88.5 6 th	35.20 (2nd) 87.0 (2nd) 89.0 (2nd)	36.40 (1st) 91.0 (1st) 91.0 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	90.75 _{0.0} 90.75 _{5th}	85.30 _{0.0} 85.30 _{11th}	86.10 _{0.0} 86.10 _{gth}	87.35 0.0 87.35 2 nd	91.65 _{0.0} 91.65 1 st	